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== RaceMan ==

www.raceman.nu

Norrmannens Vandringspris 2010 2010-04-24

Start. nr.

45 Niclas Karlsson
11 Dan Forsblad
1 Dennis Stromholm
21 Klas-Ake Eriksson
24 Stefan Lundgren
r 22 Edvard Nystrom

r 22 Edvard Nystrom
18 Emma Ingmansson
25 Mats Magnusson
41 Daniel Nyqvist
39 Jimmy Johnsson
32 Stig Linde

22 Edvard Nystrom
53 Pontus Mejving
29 Martin Frisk
49 Anders Ekman
6 Joakim Larsson
r 36 Mattias Lindqvist

36 Mattias Lindqvist
48 Ola Holmstrém

16 Christoffer Engdahl
33 Jimmy Holm

10 Martin Hansson

19 Freddy Karlsson

206 Oskar Sandstrom
r 215 Richard Klingstedt
204 Felix Andersson
216 Kenny Bredberg
201 Rickard Olsson
209 Robin Eriksson

215 Richard Klingstedt
212 Maria Lindgvist
213 Josefine Forsblad
219 Robin Lundin

210 Linus Kvist

217 Malin Johansson

Skogstorp Kalmar MK
RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmaélare

A - FINAL SENIORER
Karlskrona AK Team Rddebybuss
Jonkopings MK Orrefors Bilverkstad
Silverdalens MSK
Nassjo MK
Emadalens MK
Kalmar MK

B - FINAL SENIORER
Kalmar MK
Hastveda FRC
Karlskrona AK
Skillingaryds MK
Sélvesborgs MS
Karlskrona AK

Tjabo.com

Ekholmens Maskin

C - FINAL SENIORER
Kalmar MK
Skillingaryds MK
Oskarshamns RRC
Vetlanda RRC
Jungerligans RC
Oskarshamns RRC

D - FINAL SENIORER
Oskarshamns RRC
Sélvesborgs MS
Silverdalens MSK

Team Pekka Power
OKQ8 Monsteras

Vimmerby MS
SMK Helsingborg Tjabo.com
Vimmerby MS www.semesterracet.se

A - FINAL JUNIORER
Jonkopings MK

Vimmerby MS AC Dackservice AB
Tjust MK Utrike Enerqgiflis

Nassjo MK

Karlskrona AK

Vimmerby MS

B - FINAL JUNIORER
Vimmerby MS AC Déckservice AB
Oskarshamns RRC

Jonkopings MK Orrefors Bilverkstad

Nybro AC
Brads MK
Karlskrona AK
v = Varning B = Brutit
r = Runner Up E =Ej Start
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7 7 7
7 5 5
7 7 7
7 5 5
5 5 7
3 7 7
7 5 5
5 4 5
4 3 4
E 7 4
5 5 3
5 2 5
A =Aterbud S =Svart flagg

T = Teknisk flagg U = Utesluten

den 25 april 2010 20:15
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Sida 1 av 3
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Plac.

Norrmannens Vandringspris 2010 2010-04-24

Start. nr.

17
35
14
12
43
50

15

40
26

27
30
44

55
23
20
54
57
37
13

38
52

56
42

34
51

205
211
203
207
218
202
214
208
220

Jimmie Martensson
Marcus Johansson
Hans Almen
Anna-Lena Forsblad
Peter Bjorklund
Helen Fredsson
Torbjérn Persson

Christer Fredsson
Jerry Karlsson
Gerhard Kronberg
Roland Andersson
Nicklas Engdahl

Tobias Holst
Johan Nilsson
Anton Jonsson

Thim am Ende
Christer Sundstréom
Mattias Gotesson
Jan-Olof Sturesson
Mattias Bankel
Thomas Tigertand
Lissi Andersson
Heidi Holmstrand
Evelina Andersson
Sten Beltzelius
Malin Aden

Kent Strandell
Roger Frosthed
Krister Wahlstrom
Johan Dunsater
Pierre Lundin
Sebastian Berglund

Pontus Nygren

Anja Andersson
Simon Karlsson
Louise Forsblad
Pierre Karlsson
Evelina Erlandsson
Ellinor Andersson
Sanna Wohlmarsson
Pontus Eriksson

Skogstorp Kalmar MK
RESULTAT
Klubb / Anmélare
OVRIGA SENIORER
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Karlskrona AK 5 4 2
Karlskrona AK 7 4 B
Gullabo RC S 5 5
Jonkdpings MK / Orrefors Bilverkstad nr. 188 2 5 3
Kalmar MK 1 4 4
Kalmar MK 2 3 4
Silverdalens MSK / Team Saabot6renas Racing 5v 2 2
nr. 328

Kalmar MK 4 5 B
Eksjo FRC 5 4 B
Nassjo MK 3 3 2
Tjust MK / Utrike Energiflis nr. 145 3 3 2
Silverdalens MSK / Team Saabotérenas Racing 3 5 B
nr. 328

Né&ssjé MK / Orrefors Bilverkstad nr. 188 4 4
Monsteras MK 2 1 4
Silverdalens MSK / Team Saabotérenas Racing 2 1 4
nr. 328

Oskarshamns RRC / OKQ8 Ménsteras nr. 313 2 2 3
Eksjo FRC B 7 B
Rodeby Eks MS 4 3 A
Braas MK 7 A
SMK Trollhattan 3 B 3
Silverdalens MSK 3 S 3
Kalmar MK 1 3 2
Tjust MK 2 2 1
Karlskrona AK 2 3 A
Kalmar MK / Orrefors Bilverkstad nr. 188 5 B
Kalmar MK E 2 2
Gullabo RC 3 1 B
Vimmerby MS / www.semesterracet.se nr. 531 4 E B
Karlskrona AK S B 3
Oskarshamns RRC B B
Nybro AC Bv A
Nybro AC / Barum racing nr. 143 B A

OVRIGA JUNIORER
Oskarshamns RRC / OKQ8 Monsteras nr. 313 4 4 3
Karlskrona AK 2 4 4
Gullabo RC 3 3 4
Joénkdpings MK / Orrefors Bilverkstad nr. 188 4v 2 2
Eksjo FRC 4 4 E
Kalmar MK 2 2 3
Karlskrona AK 3 3 A
Emadalens MK 2 3 B
Vimmerby MS S B 3
v = Varning B = Brutit A =Aterbud S =Svart flagg
r = Runner Up E =Ej Start T = Teknisk flagg U = Utesluten

den 25 april 2010 20:15

Sida 2 av 3



== RaceMan == www.raceman.nu

Norrmannens Vandringspris 2010 2010-04-24
Skogstorp Kalmar MK

RESULTAT Omgang
Plac.  Start. nr. Klubb / Anmalare 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot.
OVRIGA JUNIORER
101 Kim Petersson Skillingaryds MK DEBUTANT
102 Rickard Karlsson Rdédeby Eks MS DEBUTANT
103 Andre Berglund R&édeby Eks MS / Team Rallarsving nr. 389 DEBUTANT
104 Henrik Rydberg Gullabo RC DEBUTANT
105 Hampus Lejon Braas MK DEBUTANT
v = Varning B = Brutit A =Aterbud S =Svart flagg
r = Runner Up E =Ej Start T = Teknisk flagg U = Utesluten

den 25 april 2010 20:15 Sida 3 av 3



